
Canvas-Touch
STATIONERY REIMAGINED

Card Holders

San Lorenzo Int’l, Inc.
www.SanLorenzoDesign.com

Tel: 386-322-0026
E-mail: SLorenzo@aol.com

AccessoryCase

Canvas-Touch
STATIONERY REIMAGINED

Our Canvas-Touch Accessories are hand 
made from premium Italian paper that 
is laminated with a canvas finish film to 
ensure resistance and durability.

Ask about prices for bulk orders over 100 pieces

SL.6102-C

SL.6111-C

6

6

Card HoLder

WaLLet (Not Shown)

3.75 x 2.5 in.

4 x 3 in.

$4.20

$5.30

Code desCription size Min priCe

SL.6112-C 6aCCeSSory CaSe 
Fits pens, cables & more

7.5 x 3 in. $6.60

Code desCription size Min priCe
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Luggage Tag Placemat & Coasters

SL.6218-C 6Luggage tag 5.5 x 3 in. $5.50

Code desCription size Min priCe

Key Chain

SL.6104-C 6round Key CHain 3 x 4.75 in. $2.80

Code desCription size Min priCe

Pen + Bookmark

Ka.01.0001

SL.6244-CP

SL.6244-P

6

6

6

FLorentine Pen

FLorentine BooKmarK + Pen

reCyCLed LeatHer BooKmarK
+ Pen

$3.75

$4.40

$4.40

Code desCription Min priCe

SL.6246-C

SL.6246-C4

SL.6260-C4

SL.6260-C6

6

2

6

6

PLaCemat

PLaCemat, Set oF 4

CoaSter, Set oF 4

CoaSter, Set oF 6

$4.20

$16.50

$2.80

$3.90

Code desCription Min priCe

Ask about prices for bulk orders over 100 pieces

size

9.5 x 13.5 in. 

9.5 x 13.5 in. 

4 x 4 in.

4 x 4 in.


