Canvas-Touch

## STATIONERY REIMAGINED

Our Canvas-Touch Accessories are hand made from premium Italian paper that is laminated with a canvas finish film to ensure resistance and durability.



Card Holders

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MIN	PRICE	
SL.6102-C	CARD HOLDER	3.75 x 2.5 in.	6	\$4.20	
SL.6111-C	WALLET (Not Shown)	4 x 3 in.	6	\$5.30	

Hecessory Case

CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MIN	PRICE
SL.6112-C	ACCESSORY CASE Fits pens, cables & more	7.5 x 3 in.	6	\$6.60

San Lorenzo Int'l, Inc.

www.SanLorenzoDesign.com **Tel: 386-322-0026** E-mail: SLorenzo@aol.com



STATIONERY REIMAGINED

SAN LORENZO DESIGN Made in Italy

Ask about prices for bulk orders over 100 pieces



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MIN	PRICE
SL.6104-C	ROUND KEY CHAIN	3 x 4.75 in.	6	\$2.80



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MIN	PRICE
SL.6218-C	LUGGAGE TAG	5.5 x 3 in.	6	\$5.50

Ask about prices for bulk orders over 100 pieces



Pen + Bookmark

CODE	DESCRIPTION	MIN	PRICE
KA.01.0001	FLORENTINE PEN	6	\$3.75
SL.6244-CP	FLORENTINE BOOKMARK + PEN	6	\$4.40
SL.6244-P	RECYCLED LEATHER BOOKMARK + PEN	6	\$4.40



CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	MIN	PRICE
SL.6246-C	PLACEMAT	9.5 x 13.5 in.	6	\$4.20
SL.6246-C4	PLACEMAT, SET OF 4	9.5 x 13.5 in.	2	\$16.50
SL.6260-C4	COASTER, SET OF 4	4 x 4 in.	6	\$2.80
SL.6260-C6	COASTER, SET OF 6	4 x 4 in.	6	\$3.90



4

ட

0